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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3

1. SV Steele 1911 37 14 11
2. Bocholter WSV 15 8 11
3. SC Coesfeld 13 9 7
4. SV Wasserfreunde Dülmen 1966 e.V. 11 20 27
5. SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 8 3 4
6. SV Olympia Borghorst 5 12 9
7. Schwimmverein Epe 1959 5 10 5
8. SV TuS 1925 Herten 5 8 5
9. SV Rheine 68 eV. 5 7 6

10. VFL Gladbeck 1921 4 4 4
11. Schwimmverein Haltern 3 7 12
12. SG Schwimmen Münster 3 3 4
13. Wfr. Atlantis Lembeck e.V. 0 5 0
14. Olfener Schwimmclub 2007 0 2 1

Gesamt 114 112 106

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3

1. SV Steele 1911 5 2 0
2. SV Wasserfreunde Dülmen 1966 e.V. 1 1 2
3. Schwimmverein Epe 1959 0 1 1
4. Schwimmverein Haltern 0 1 0
4. SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 0 1 0
6. Bocholter WSV 0 0 1
6. SV Olympia Borghorst 0 0 1
6. SV TuS 1925 Herten 0 0 1

Gesamt 6 6 6

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3

1. SV Steele 1911 32 12 11
2. Bocholter WSV 15 8 10
3. SC Coesfeld 13 9 7
4. SV Wasserfreunde Dülmen 1966 e.V. 10 19 25
5. SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 8 2 4
6. SV Olympia Borghorst 5 12 8
7. Schwimmverein Epe 1959 5 9 4
8. SV TuS 1925 Herten 5 8 4
9. SV Rheine 68 eV. 5 7 6

10. VFL Gladbeck 1921 4 4 4
11. Schwimmverein Haltern 3 6 12
12. SG Schwimmen Münster 3 3 4
13. Wfr. Atlantis Lembeck e.V. 0 5 0
14. Olfener Schwimmclub 2007 0 2 1

Gesamt 108 106 100


